. { kids
TUMBLE OPEN GYMS$

Register Online for Open Gym and SAVE $5!

Athletes can now register online up until 90 minutes prior to the start time of
an Open Gym and pay only $25; all others can register as a walk-in onsite
for $30. Register early, limited spots available.

NEW! Athlete Appreciation Open Gyms - FREE!
Register Online up until 5pm the day of the Open Gym

N
Friday, May 10, 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Friday, September 6, 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Friday, January TBD

To show our appreciation to tumble families, Fitwize now offers FREE
Quarterly Athlete Appreciation Open Gyms. And, what's more fun than
coming to an Open Gym for free? Bringing one non-member friend for free,
too! Make sure your friend also completes their online registration form.

NEW! Monthly Open Gym Schedule
Register Online Up Until 12pm the day you attend an Open Gym*

Sunday, April 28, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sunday, May 19, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sunday, June 23, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sunday, Aug 25, 1:30pm - 3:30pm

NEW! High School Open Gym for Rising 9-12"" Graders
Prepare for High School Try Outs
Register Online Up Until 12pm the day you attend an Open Gym*

A

Sunday, July 14, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sunday, July 21, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sunday, July 28, 1:30pm - 3:30pm
Sunday, Aug 4, 1:30pm - 3:30pm

* No refunds will be given for no shows, however, if you provide us a 24-hour "*
email notice of canceling, we will apply your payment as a credit to your account.
A liability waiver must be on file for all athletes to participate.
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